2004 WI App 149

WISCONSIN COURT OF APPEALS
TABLE OF UNPUBLISHED OPINIONS

Pursuant to WIS. STAT. Rule 809.23(3) of Appellate Procedure, an unpublished opinion is of no precedential value
and for this reason may not be cited in any court of this state as precedent or authority except to support a claim of
res judicata, collateral estoppel or law of the case.

Docket No. Title Decision Date Disposition
02-2912 State ex rel. Tony G. Merriweather v. Gerald Berge 06/17/04 Affirmed
03-0240 Nicholas Christman v. Michael Galanton 06/30/04 Affirmed
03-0299-CR State v. Larry George+t 06/02/04 Affirmed
03-0483-CR State v. Travis J. Smith} 06/08/04 Affirmed
03-0569 State v. Montgomery P. Avant¥ 06/15/04 Affirmed
03-0629 Betty Novak v. Plum Creek Timberlands, L.P. 06/24/04 Affirmed
03-0801 Gerald Grams v. Milk Products, Inc.¥ 06/17/04 Affirmed
03-0999 PSC v. Terry L. Bohm 06/02/04 Affirmed
03-1047 Darice G. Griffin v. Ronald W. Griffin 06/23/04 Affirmed

T Petition for Review Filed
t1 Petition for Review Denied
T+ Petition for Review Granted



Docket No.

03-1150-CR

03-1154-CR

03-1203-CR

03-1334

03-1487

03-1673-CR

03-1688-CR

03-1820-CR

03-1886-CR

03-1904-CR

03-1947-CR

03-1955

03-1965

03-1973

T Petition for Review Filed
+1 Petition for Review Denied
F1+1 Petition for Review Granted

Title

State v. Keith Griffinf

State v. Amy D. Zietlow T

State v. John V. Gross, Jr. T

Michele A. Meurer v. Chad Wm. Meurer
Clearpointe Capital, Inc. v. Rickey Townsendf
State v. Dennis H. Murphy

State v. Matthew T. Doughty+

State v. Paul F. Wischer¥

State v. Julian Lopezf

State v. Matthew T. Lake

State v. Robert R. Orlebeke

Susan Marie Melton v. Tedd Allen Melton
Walters Family Trust v. Scott Walterst

Eric Foster v. Progressive N. Ins. Co.

Decision Date

06/16/04

06/24/04

06/24/04

06/15/04

06/17/04

06/02/04

06/02/04

06/30/04

06/29/04

06/10/04

06/02/04

06/09/04

06/03/04

05/04/04

Disposition

Affirmed

Affirmed

Affirmed

Affirmed

Affirmed

Reversed and remanded

Affirmed

Affirmed

Affirmed

Affirmed

Affirmed

Affirmed

Affirmed

Reversed and remanded



Docket No.

03-1980

03-2044-CR

03-2064-CR

03-2120

03-2197-CR

03-2257

03-2272-CR

03-2283

03-2293

03-2335

03-2386
03-2387

03-2396-CR

03-2439-CR

T Petition for Review Filed
+1 Petition for Review Denied
F1+1 Petition for Review Granted

Title

Theresa Marie Thrun v. James Anthony Jaminski
State v. James Arnoldf}

State v. Tremell Jacksont¥

William J. Gregg v. Duane H. Pedersen

State v. Quinn Johnsonf

Joe Valenti v. Hewlett-Packard Co.

State v. Jason S. Heidert

Georgia C. Lang v. Charles A. Lang

Amy M. Kordus v. MSI Preferred Ins. Co.¥
Melvin R. Smith, Jr. v. Linda A. Smith

Town of Bass Lake v. Sawyer County Board of Appeals¥
Town of Bass Lake v. Sawyer County Board of Appeals¥

State v. Christopher L. Loganf

State v. Lonny Mayer¥

Decision Date

06/10/04

06/30/04

06/15/04

06/08/04

06/08/04

06/03/04

06/24/04

06/02/04

06/22/04

06/02/04

06/22/04
06/22/04

06/15/04

06/15/04

Disposition

Affirmed/reversed/remanded

Affirmed

Affirmed

Affirmed

Affirmed

Affirmed

Affirmed

Affirmed

Reversed and remanded

Affirmed

Affirmed
Affirmed

Affirmed

Affirmed



Docket No.

03-2544

03-2560

03-2576-CR

03-2615

03-2616-CR

03-2854-CR
03-2855-CR

03-2925

03-2936-CR

03-3028-CR

03-3045-CR

03-3056-CR

03-3261-FT

03-3346

T Petition for Review Filed
+1 Petition for Review Denied
F1+1 Petition for Review Granted

Title

Jodine Y. Taylor v. Terry L. Taylor
Fred Wessel v. Brian Schmidlin
State v. Christopher N. Pflieger

Shriners Hosps. for Children v.
St. Mary's Hosp. Milwaukee Found.

State v. Mark T. Smith¥

State v. Linda Laceyf
State v. Linda Laceyf

Racine County HSD v. Lakisha G.
State v. David G. Rodenkirch

State v. James R. Beckerson

State v. Scott E. Laiturit

State v. Robert A. Evans

Debra L. Zenoni v. Jeffrey A. Zenoni

Kari K. Stuckel v. Estate of Mildred K. Olsen

Decision Date

06/17/04

06/30/04

06/08/04

06/29/04

06/22/04

06/29/04
06/29/04

06/30/04

06/24/04

06/08/04

06/02/04

06/09/04

06/10/04

06/02/04

Disposition

Affirmed

Affirmed

Affirmed

Affirmed

Affirmed

Affirmed and remanded
Affirmed and remanded

Reversed and remanded

Reversed

Affirmed

Affirmed

Affirmed

Affirmed

Affirmed



Docket No. Title Decision Date Disposition

03-3492 City of Berlin v. Jane M. Bartol 06/09/04 Affirmed
04-0059-FT James A. Billington v. Wilbert C. Oldenhoff 06/10/04 Affirmed
04-0157-CR State v. Christopher D. Rose 06/24/04 Affirmed
04-0191-FT John J. Bunker v. City of Green Bay Prop. Assessment Bd.

of Review 06/29/04 Affirmed
04-0246-CR State v. Ramon R. Rodriguezf 06/23/04 Affirmed
04-0298 County of Green Lake v. Donna Polakowski 06/30/04 Reversed
04-0446-FT Gerald E. Lenz v. Nancy Willer 06/23/04 Affirmed
04-0582-FT Socorro Angelica Alfaro v. Jerry Frick 06/24/04 Affirmed
04-0673 State v. Christopher M. 06/15/04 Affirmed
04-0676 State v. John S.7 06/08/04 Affirmed
04-0781 State v. Jacob J.W.§ 06/24/04 Affirmed
04-1047 Rock County DHS v. Tawanna W.§ 06/24/04 Affirmed

T Petition for Review Filed
+1 Petition for Review Denied
F1+1 Petition for Review Granted



	PDC Number

		2017-09-20T08:07:26-0500
	CCAP




