## WISCONSIN COURT OF APPEALS TABLE OF UNPUBLISHED OPINIONS

Pursuant to WIS. STAT. Rule 809.23(3) of Appellate Procedure, an unpublished opinion is of no precedential value and for this reason may not be cited in any court of this state as precedent or authority except to support a claim of res judicata, collateral estoppel or law of the case.

Docket No.	<u>Title</u>	Decision Date	Disposition
02-2912	State ex rel. Tony G. Merriweather v. Gerald Berge	06/17/04	Affirmed
03-0240	Nicholas Christman v. Michael Galanton	06/30/04	Affirmed
03-0299-CR	State v. Larry George†	06/02/04	Affirmed
03-0483-CR	State v. Travis J. Smith†	06/08/04	Affirmed
03-0569	State v. Montgomery P. Avant†	06/15/04	Affirmed
03-0629	Betty Novak v. Plum Creek Timberlands, L.P.	06/24/04	Affirmed
03-0801	Gerald Grams v. Milk Products, Inc.†	06/17/04	Affirmed
03-0999	PSC v. Terry L. Bohm	06/02/04	Affirmed
03-1047	Darice G. Griffin v. Ronald W. Griffin	06/23/04	Affirmed

<sup>†</sup> Petition for Review Filed

<sup>††</sup> Petition for Review Denied

<sup>†††</sup> Petition for Review Granted

Docket No.	<u>Title</u>	Decision Date	<u>Disposition</u>
03-1150-CR	State v. Keith Griffin†	06/16/04	Affirmed
03-1154-CR	State v. Amy D. Zietlow†	06/24/04	Affirmed
03-1203-CR	State v. John V. Gross, Jr.†	06/24/04	Affirmed
03-1334	Michele A. Meurer v. Chad Wm. Meurer	06/15/04	Affirmed
03-1487	Clearpointe Capital, Inc. v. Rickey Townsend†	06/17/04	Affirmed
03-1673-CR	State v. Dennis H. Murphy	06/02/04	Reversed and remanded
03-1688-CR	State v. Matthew T. Doughty†	06/02/04	Affirmed
03-1820-CR	State v. Paul F. Wischer†	06/30/04	Affirmed
03-1886-CR	State v. Julian Lopez†	06/29/04	Affirmed
03-1904-CR	State v. Matthew T. Lake	06/10/04	Affirmed
03-1947-CR	State v. Robert R. Orlebeke	06/02/04	Affirmed
03-1955	Susan Marie Melton v. Tedd Allen Melton	06/09/04	Affirmed
03-1965	Walters Family Trust v. Scott Walters†	06/03/04	Affirmed
03-1973	Eric Foster v. Progressive N. Ins. Co.	05/04/04	Reversed and remanded

<sup>†</sup> Petition for Review Filed

<sup>††</sup> Petition for Review Denied

<sup>†††</sup> Petition for Review Granted

Docket No.	<u>Title</u>	Decision Date	<u>Disposition</u>
03-1980	Theresa Marie Thrun v. James Anthony Jaminski	06/10/04	Affirmed/reversed/remanded
03-2044-CR	State v. James Arnold†	06/30/04	Affirmed
03-2064-CR	State v. Tremell Jackson††	06/15/04	Affirmed
03-2120	William J. Gregg v. Duane H. Pedersen	06/08/04	Affirmed
03-2197-CR	State v. Quinn Johnson†	06/08/04	Affirmed
03-2257	Joe Valenti v. Hewlett-Packard Co.	06/03/04	Affirmed
03-2272-CR	State v. Jason S. Heider†	06/24/04	Affirmed
03-2283	Georgia C. Lang v. Charles A. Lang	06/02/04	Affirmed
03-2293	Amy M. Kordus v. MSI Preferred Ins. Co.†	06/22/04	Reversed and remanded
03-2335	Melvin R. Smith, Jr. v. Linda A. Smith	06/02/04	Affirmed
03-2386 03-2387	Town of Bass Lake v. Sawyer County Board of Appeals† Town of Bass Lake v. Sawyer County Board of Appeals†	06/22/04 06/22/04	Affirmed Affirmed
03-2396-CR	State v. Christopher L. Logan†	06/15/04	Affirmed
03-2439-CR	State v. Lonny Mayer†	06/15/04	Affirmed

<sup>†</sup> Petition for Review Filed

<sup>††</sup> Petition for Review Denied

<sup>†††</sup> Petition for Review Granted

Docket No.	<u>Title</u>	Decision Date	<u>Disposition</u>
03-2544	Jodine Y. Taylor v. Terry L. Taylor	06/17/04	Affirmed
03-2560	Fred Wessel v. Brian Schmidlin	06/30/04	Affirmed
03-2576-CR	State v. Christopher N. Pflieger	06/08/04	Affirmed
03-2615	Shriners Hosps. for Children v. St. Mary's Hosp. Milwaukee Found.	06/29/04	Affirmed
03-2616-CR	State v. Mark T. Smith†	06/22/04	Affirmed
03-2854-CR 03-2855-CR	State v. Linda Lacey† State v. Linda Lacey†	06/29/04 06/29/04	Affirmed and remanded Affirmed and remanded
03-2925	Racine County HSD v. Lakisha G.	06/30/04	Reversed and remanded
03-2936-CR	State v. David G. Rodenkirch	06/24/04	Reversed
03-3028-CR	State v. James R. Beckerson	06/08/04	Affirmed
03-3045-CR	State v. Scott E. Laituri†	06/02/04	Affirmed
03-3056-CR	State v. Robert A. Evans†	06/09/04	Affirmed
03-3261-FT	Debra L. Zenoni v. Jeffrey A. Zenoni	06/10/04	Affirmed
03-3346	Kari K. Stuckel v. Estate of Mildred K. Olsen	06/02/04	Affirmed

<sup>†</sup> Petition for Review Filed

<sup>††</sup> Petition for Review Denied

<sup>†††</sup> Petition for Review Granted

Docket No.	<u>Title</u>	<u>Decision Date</u>	<u>Disposition</u>
03-3492	City of Berlin v. Jane M. Bartol	06/09/04	Affirmed
04-0059-FT	James A. Billington v. Wilbert C. Oldenhoff	06/10/04	Affirmed
04-0157-CR	State v. Christopher D. Rose	06/24/04	Affirmed
04-0191-FT	John J. Bunker v. City of Green Bay Prop. Assessment Bd. of Review	06/29/04	Affirmed
04-0246-CR	State v. Ramon R. Rodriguez†	06/23/04	Affirmed
04-0298	County of Green Lake v. Donna Polakowski	06/30/04	Reversed
04-0446-FT	Gerald E. Lenz v. Nancy Willer	06/23/04	Affirmed
04-0582-FT	Socorro Angelica Alfaro v. Jerry Frick	06/24/04	Affirmed
04-0673	State v. Christopher M.†	06/15/04	Affirmed
04-0676	State v. John S.†	06/08/04	Affirmed
04-0781	State v. Jacob J.W.†	06/24/04	Affirmed
04-1047	Rock County DHS v. Tawanna W.†	06/24/04	Affirmed

<sup>†</sup> Petition for Review Filed

<sup>††</sup> Petition for Review Denied

<sup>†††</sup> Petition for Review Granted